Championship Team Report
USDAA Trial 9/13/2019

Championship Overall Standings

Team GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay Total
1 Herdy Girls Had a Little Lamb (Team #03)
Roxy 41.00 31.97 46.00 40.50 Ul47086 I. White
Terra 25.00 30.46 55.00 44.72 U153263 K. Lai
Naju 23.00 36.95 48.00 E U153054 N. Watts
Sub-Totals 89.00 99.38 149.00 215.22 81.87
1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 111.25 200.62 223.50 174.78 368.13 1078.28
2 Max / Yuli / Ziva (Team #06)

Yuli 42.00 E 13.00 47.96 U149895 L. Greene
Ziva 41.00 32.14 48.00 41.59 Ul151791 S. Zajkowsk
Max 38.00 32.49 46.00 E U150604 H. Frazee
Sub-Totals 121.00 164.63 107.00 219.55 81.87

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 151.25 135.37 160.50 170.45 368.13 985.70
3 Jim Basic says "Call Now!" (Team #04)

Now 17.00 E 1.00 E U156080 K. Krauter
Sting 41.00 30.98 53.00 36.87 U145173 K. Charles
Bo 25.00 26.73 53.00 42.94 U146254 C. Bowers
Sub-Totals 83.00 157.71 107.00 209.81 78.94

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 103.75 142.29 160.50 180.19 371.06 957.79
4 There Will Be Funn {(Team #09)

Fizz 16.00 25.61 0.00 49.44 U151280 C. Scannell
ShiBumi 35.00 25.75 28.00 E U150815 L. Andrews
Cooper 20.00 34.45 20.00 44.08 U149745 S. Siebel
Sub-Totals 71.00 85.81 48.00 223.52 75.62

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 88.75 214.19 72.00 166.48 374.38 915.80
5 Team 3D (Team #08)

Dazzle 17.00 E 55.00 51.09 U147965 M. Keating
Derringer 32.00 26.20 6.00 E U153794 K. Leggett
DJ 38.00 27.21 47.00 E Ul153873 M. Van Wozrn
Sub-Totals 87.00 153.41 108.00 311.09 71.50

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 108.75 146.59 162.00 78.91 378.50 874.75
6 Ember / Sage / Tux (Team #02)

Ember 17.00 E 1.00 E U152803 T. Lovelis
Sage 21.00 33.06 53.00 E Ul154447 J. Danver
Tux 39.00 25.60 46.00 35.57 Ul48106 S. Rogers
Sub-Totals 77.00 158.66 100.00 295.57 80.30

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 96.25 141.34 150.00 94.43 369.70 851.72
7 Kyla / Rush / Sully (Team #05)

Sully 21.00 44.85 0.00 E U151221 S. Anger
Kyla 19.00 27.78 35.00 E U152973 N. Tetrick
Rush 23.00 31.11 36.00 51.20 Ul153186 T. Duncan
Sub-Totals 63.00 103.74 71.00 311.20 80.88

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 78.75 196.26 106.50 78.80 369.12 829.43



Summary Report (cont.)

8 TAZ Voyagers (Team #07)

Tivo 31.00 48.63 0.00 E
Zing 29.00 27.02 50.00 E
Abby 39.00 E 24.00 42.29
Sub-Totals 99.00 175.65 74.00 302.29 84.60
.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 123.75 124.35 111.00 87.71 365.40
9 Wil Get Mudi in a Flash (Team #10)
Brittan 14.00 E 28.00 E
Flash 30.00 32.74 31.00 41.70
Wilson 30.00 E 53.00 E
Sub-Totals 74.00 232.74 112.00 301.70 81.27
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 92.50 67.26 168.00 88.30 368.73

Ul52741 C. Macklin

Ul147865 K. Juhl

U146038 J. Davis
812.21

Ul51759 J. Cowger

U150998 C. Newman

U149606 J. Arenson
784.79

kkkhkkhkhkhkkhkkkhkk*k* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 755.44 or BETTER) #*kkkdkhkkikkhbddhdhhidk

10 Apache Moon / Kaelyn / Shay (Team #01)
Apache Moon 30.00 27.43 52.00 43.65
Kaelyn 19.00 E 22.00 E
Shay 29.00 E 34.00 42.57
Sub-Totals 78.00 227.43 108.00 216.22 237.28
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 97.50 72.57 162.00 173.78 212.72
Overall Top Individual
277.78 Roxy I. White
268.57 Terra K. Lai
182.66 Dazzle M. Keating
122.80 Derringer K. Leggett
239.56 Flash C. Newman
59.50 Brittan J. Cowger
279.52 Ziva S. Zajkowski
274.42 Apache Moon N. Duncan
163.80 Naju N. Watts
154.04 Yuli L. Greene
286.58 Tux S. Rogers
271.08 Bo C. Bowers
190.79 DJ M. Van Wormer
184.23 Zing K. Juhl
292.90 Sting K. Charles
230.44 Rush T. Duncan
206.47 Cooper S. Siebel
184.01 Max H. Frazee

U150196 N. Duncan
U154685 J. Hunt
Ul153876 S. Kennedy

718.57



Versatility Overall Standings

GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay Total

Versatility Team Report

USDAA Trial 9/13/2019

Team
1 Nim / Ruthie (Team #4)
Nim 43.00 28.60 33.00
Ruthie 39.00 40.71 46.00
Sub-Totals 82.00 69.31 79.00
1.25 200 1.50
Total 102.50 130.69 118.50
2 Quix / Trixie (Team #6)
Trixie 39.00 26.27 E
Quix 38.00 33.33 46.00
Sub-Totals 77.00 59.60 46.00
1.25 200 1.50
Total 96.25 140.40 69.00
3 Painted Pups (Team #5)
Shelby 39.00 31.96 12.00
Yogi Bear 23.00 32.12 46.00
Sub-Totals 62.00 64.08 58.00
1.25 200 1.50
Total 77.50 135.92 87.00
4 You Got Us Off the Couch for This!?
Buster 38.00 37.17 22.00
Cadence 43.00 31.66 51.00
Sub~-Totals 81.00 68.83 73.00
1.25 200 1.50
Total 101.25 131.17 109.50
5 For Fawkes Sake (Team #3)
Kyper 30.00 28.26 44.00
Trillian 28.00 31.75 51.00
Sub-Totals 58.00 60.01 95.00
1.25 200 1.50
Total 72.50 139.99 142.50
6 Benny / Turbo (Team #1)
Benny 21.00 29.50 3%9.00
Turbo 19.00 48.61 45.00
Sub-Totals 40.00 78.11 84.00
1.25 200 1.50
Total 50.00 121.89 126.00
7 Yes & No on the Hair Flip (Team #8)
Link 33.00 36.99 47.00
Loki 30.00 32.79 53.00
Sub-Totals 63.00 69.78 100.00
1.25 200 1.50
Total 78.75 130.22 150.00

hhkkkdkhkdkhhkkkdkkhkhkhkhkhhd QUBI-IFIER CUTOFF

8 Dervish / Jax (Team #2)

Jax
Dervish
Sub-Totals

21.00 37.32
40.00 35.97
61.00 73.29

50.
26.
76.

00
00
00

38.90
57.45
96.35 51.24
260 300
163.65 248.76
40.88
41.15
82.03 42.68
260 300
177.97 257.32
46.57
45.36
91.93 44.83
260 300
168.07 255.17
(Team #9)
71.07
48.49
119.56 65.55
260 300
140.44 234.45
E
40.16
170.16 49.24
260 300
89.84 250.76
E
56.51
186.51 52.56
260 300
73.49 247.44
E
E
260.00 49.86
260 300

0.00 250.14

(75% - 557.17 or

47.78
E
177.78 196.30

-1-

764.

740.

723.

716.

695.

618.

609.

10

94

66

81

59

82

11

U134838
U139004

Ul44884
0142321

U143563
Ul38861

Ul47127
U137750

U141750
Ul152238

U132421
Ul36719

U140562
U143451

L. Greene
R. Greene

. Abbott
D. Frazee

=

0

. Johnson
B. Hasey

R. Ly
K. Parkinsc

B. Triol
K. Parkinsc

S. Zajkowsk
D. Blackmar

wn

. Murphy
T. LeClair

BETTER) ***xkkkkkkkkkkkkkkdkkkk

U152746
U137112

L. Cummings
N. Watts



Slyde
Tiger
Sub-T

Overall

246.15
202.26

211.60

280.10
272.02
265.75
249.59

269.59
250.27
171.15

Summary Report

1.25 200 1.50 260

Total 76.25 126.71 114.00 82.22
9 Slyder / Tiger (Team #7)

r 33.00 33.13 0.00 E
39.00 28.60 34.00 E
otals 72.00 61.73 34.00 260.00

1.25 200 1.50 260

Total 90.00 138.27 51.00 0.00

Top Individual

Jax L.
Buster R.

Trixie L.

Cadence K.
Quix D.
Nim L.
Ruthie R.

Trillian
Yogi Bear
Tiger G.

Cummings
Ly

Abbott

Parkinson
Frazee
Greene
Greene

K. Parkinson
B. Hasey
Day

(cont.)

300
103.70

170.86
300
129.14

502.88

408.41

U137957
U141975

T. Lovelis
G. Day



Friday, September 13, 2019
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs Gam: 0 secs QCutoff: 34.85 pts 24 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
19 24004 Sting K. Charles 27.97 0 3 4 6 18 41
2 Q 24002 Max H. Frazee 21.52 0 3 3 5 18 38
3¢ 24011 ShiBumi L. Andrews 28.85 0 3 5 4 12 35
4 24006 Tivo C. Macklin 29.95 0 3 3 4 12 31
24005 Rush T. Duncan 35.75 0 3 5 4 0 23
24008 Cooper S. Siebel 32.71 0 3 2 7 0 20
Open: 30 secs Gam: 0 secs QCutoff: 32.86 pts 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1Q 22020 Abby J. Davis 23.37 0 3 3 6 18 39
29 22006 Tux S. Rogers 28.29 0 3 3 6 18 39
3¢ 22021 DJ M. Van Wormer 28.97 0 3 3 5 18 38
4 22001 Wilson J. Arenson 29.65 0 2 4 4 12 30
22025 Zing K. Juhl 24.36 0 2 3 5 12 29
22008 Shay S. Kennedy 29.67 0 2 3 5 12 29
22003 Bo C. Bowers 30.05 0 4 4 5 0 25
22013 Sully S. Anger 32.42 0 3 5 2 0 21
22019 Sage J. Danver 36.51 0 3 4 4 0 21
22015 Kaelyn J. Hunt 31.70 0 3 3 4 0 19
22016 Kyla N. Tetrick 35.61 0 2 4 5 0 19
22002 Now K. Krauter 33.50 0 2 3 5 0 17
22023 Fizz C. Scannell 42.74 0 2 2 6 0 16
Open: 30 secs Gam: 0 secs QCutoff: 35.70 pts 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
10 20005 Yuli L. Greene 28.44 0 4 3 6 18 42
209 20007 Ziva S. Zajkowski 25.13 0 3 4 6 18 41
3 20004 Apache Moon N. Duncan 28.90 0 2 3 6 12 30
4 20006 Naju N. Watts 35.87 0 3 4 6 0 23
20009 Ember T. Lovelis 31.62 0 2 4 3 0 17
Open: 33 secs Gam: 0 secs OQCutoff: 25.50 pts 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

19 16002 Flash C. Newman 30.28 0 2 3 6 12 30



2 16005 Brittan J.

Open: 37 secs Gam: 0 secs QCu

Place Armband Call Name Han
10 10001 Roxy I.
2 10002 Derringer K.
3 10003 Terra K.
4 10006 Dazzle M

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Cowger 36.87 0 1

toff: 34.85 pts 10 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

dler Time 5Pt 3Pt
White 35.18 0 3
Leggett 32.38 0 2
Lai 42.31 0 4
. Keating 41,56 0 1

33.3%

2Pt

[ BV LA oY

1Pt Gamble
6 18

6 12

5 oT

4 oT

oT

14

Score

41
32
25
17



Friday, September 13, 2019
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 32 secs Gam: 0 secs QCutoff: 33.15 pts 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
10 P20007 Tiger G. Day 27.06 0 3 3 6 i8
2 P20004 Trillian K. Parkinson 29.85 0 3 4 5 6
3 P20006 Yogi Bear B. Hasey 32.72 0 2 6 5 0

Open: 32 secs Gam: 0 secs QCutoff: 35.70 pts 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
10 P16014 Nim L. Greene 27.88 0 4 3 7 18
20 P16001 Cadence K. Parkinson 30.50 0 4 4 5 18
3¢ P16006 Dervish N. Watts 25.61 0 3 4 5 18
4 Q P16007 Shelby S. Johnson 26.79 0 3 3 6 18
5¢@ P16005 Ruthie R. Greene 28.15 0 3 3 6 18
6 Q P16017 Quix D. Frazee 26.76 0 3 3 5 18

P16019 Slyder T. Lovelis 27.80 0 2 5 5 12
P16011 Link S. Murphy 31.21 0 3 3 6 12
P16002 Kyper B. Triol 25.92 0 3 2 5 12
P16004 Loki T. LeClair 26.22 0 3 2 5 12
P16012 Benny S. Zajkowski 23.33 0 1 3 6 6
P16003 Turbo D. Blackman 41.63 0 3 2 6 OoT
Open: 32 secs Gam: 0 secs QCutoff: 33.15 pts 14 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
10 P14001 Trixie L. Abbott 22.42 0 3 3 6 18
Open: 39 secs Gam: 0 secs QCutoff: 32.30 pts 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time SPt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
10 P08001 Buster R. Ly 38.01 0 3 3 5 18
2 P08003 Jax L. Cummings 26.59 0 2 2 5 6

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 5

Score

39
28
23

Score

43
43
40
39
39
38
33
33
30
30
21
19

Score

39

Score

38
21



Qualifier Cutoff: 46.57
Armband Call Name

Place

wNn R

Q
Q

10001
10003
10006
10002

Roxy
Terra
Dazzle
Derringer

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.95
Armband. Call Name

Place

1

Q

16002
16005

Flash
Brittan

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.82
Armband Call Name

Place

w N R

Q
Q

20007
20004
20005
20006
20009

Ziva

Apache Moon
Yuli

Naju

Ember

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.16
Place Armband Call Name

S W
© 0 00

22006
22020
22008
22003
22023
22001
22002
22013
22015
22016
22019

Tux
Abby
Shay
Bo
Fizz
Wilson
Now
Sully
Kaelyn
Kyla
Sage

Friday, September 13, 2019
Team Standard

10 inch Judge:

Handler

. White

. Lai

. Keating
Leggett

NERH

16 inch Judge:

Handler

C. Newman
J. Cowger

20 inch Judge:

Handler

S. Zajkowski
N. Duncan

L. Greene

N. Watts

T. Lovelis

22 inch Judge:

Handler

. Rogers
Davis
Kennedy
. Bowers
Scannell
. Arenson
Krauter
Anger
Hunt

. Tetrick
Danver

.

UzZ2agnRGO0O0Nn4g®

Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts

40.50
44 .72
46.09
No Time

Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts

36.70
No Time

Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts

41.59
43.65
37.96
41.25
46.25

Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts

35.57
40.29
37.57
37.94
42.44
43.36
53.37
40.35
54.68
49.52
36.71
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Score

40.50
44.72
51.09
Elim

Score

41.70
Elim

Score

41.59
43.65
47.96
Elim
Elim

Score

35.57
42.29
42.57
42.94
49.44
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



22021 DJ
22025 Zing K.

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.40
Place Armband Call Name Han

Q 24004 Sting
24008 Cooper
24005 Rush
24002 Max
24006 Tivo
24011 ShiBumi

wnhn R
O HdH0n R

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

M. Van Wormer

Juhl

24 inch Judge:

dler

. Charles

Siebel
Duncan
Frazee
Macklin

. Andrews

33.3%

56.03
31.10

Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts

36.87
44.08
36.20
42.86
No Time
40.05

O OO O OO

P O O WoOOo

O OO O O o

PP O OO

Elim
Elim

Score

36.87
44.08
51.20
Elim
Elim
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 54.94
Place Armband Call Name

10 P08003
2 P08001

Jax
Buster

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.01

Place

19 P14001

Armband Call Name

Trixie

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.53

Place

P16014
P16017
P16007
P16001
P16003
P16005
P16002
P16004
P16006
P16011
P16012
P16019

S W iR
VOO0

Armband Call Name

Nim
Quix
Shelby
Cadence
Turbo
Ruthie
Kyper
Loki
Dervish
Link
Benny
Slyder

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.18

Place

190 P20004

20 P20006
P20007

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Armband Call Name

Trillian
Yogi Bear
Tiger

8 inch Judge:

Friday, September 13, 2019
Perf. Versatility Standard

Handler

L.
R.

14 inch Judge:

Cummings
Ly

Handler

L.

16 inch Judge:

Abbott

Handler

HunnzZzA29wowoXnoe

. Greene

Frazee
Johnson
Parkinson

. Blackman
. Greene

Triol

. LeClair
. Watts
. Murphy

Zajkowski

. Lovelis

20 inch Judge:

Handler

K.
B.
G.

Parkinson
Hasey
Day

Scott Lovelis

Time

47.
66.

TFlts

78
07

Scott Lovelis

Time

35.

TFlts

88

Scott Lovelis

Time

38.
36.
46,
43
51
40
47
49
44
34
No
43.

TFlts

90
15
57

.49
.51
.45
.22
.83
.79
.20

Time
53

Scott Lovelis

Time

40.
40.
No

TFlts

16
36
Time

)
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Score

47.78
71.07

Score

40.88

Score

38.90
41.15
46.57
48.49
56.51
57.45
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

40.16
45.36
Elim



Open: 55 secs
Place Armband

10 16002
20 16005
Open: 60 secs

Place Armband

10 10006
2 Q 10003
3 10001
4 10002
Open: 50 secs

Place Armband

19 20004
2Q 20006
3Q 20007
4 20005

20009

Open: 50 secs
Place Armband

Q@ 24004
Q 24002
24005
24011
24008
24006

S whh e

Open: 50 secs
Place Armband

19Q 22003

QCutoff:

Call Name

Flash
Brittan

QCutoff:

Call Name

Dazzle
Terra
Roxy
Derringer

QCutoff:

Call Name

Apache Moon

Naju
Ziva
Yuli
Ember

QCutoff:

Call Name

Sting
Max
Rush
ShiBumi
Cooper
TivVo

QCutoff:

Call Name

Bo

Friday, September 13, 2019

Handler

C. Newman
J. Cowger

Handler

. Keating
Lai

. White
Leggett

RH XX

Handler

. Duncan
. Watts

. Greene
. Lovelis

45.05 pts 24

Handler

. Charles
Frazee
Duncan
Andrews
Siebel
. Macklin

QO upHEAam R

Handler

C. Bowers

N
N
S. Zajkowski
L
T

Team Snooker

46.75 pts 10 inch

44.20 pts 20 inch

inch

45.05 pts 22 inch

26.35 pts 16 inch Judge:

Time

42.05
62.04

Judge:
Time

51.04
54.58
48.88
No Time

Scott Lovelis

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+6
1+4 1+6

RC3

1+7
1+0

Scott Lovelis

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+6
1+4 1+6
1+5 145
1+4 140

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+6

Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time

48.99
47.82
54.27
No Time
No Time

Judge:
Time

41.62
43.57
48.47
39.88
40.84
No Time

Judge:
Time

42.43

RC1 RC2

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+2
1+7
140

Scott Lovelis

RC1 RC2
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+6
1+6
140
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+2

Scott Lovelis

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+6

RC3

1+7

RC4 RCS5 RC6 Cls
1+5 5
1+5 9
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+7 27
1+7 217
1+6 20

0
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+6 27
145 27
1+7 20

0

0
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+5 27
1+5 20
1+7 14
1+7 0

5

0
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+5 27

Score

31
28

Score

55
55
46

Score

52
48
48
13

Score

53
46
36
28
20

Score

53



22001
22019
22025
22021
22006
22016
22008
22020
22015
22002
22023
22013

ok WwN
00 00O

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Wilson J.
Sage J.
Zing K.
DJ M.
Tux S.
Kyla N.
Shay S.
Abby J.
Kaelyn J.
Now K.
Fizz cC.
Sully S.

Arenson
Danver
Juhl

Van Wormer
Rogers
Tetrick
Kennedy
Davis
Hunt
Krauter
Scannell
Anger

30

15
50.0%

45.35
52.08
46.93
46.16
43.81
No Time
44.16
36.89
30.57
2.00
10.55
No Time

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+3
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

145
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5

27
27
27
27
20

14

O OO N

53
53
50
47
46
35
34

22

o O



60 secs
Armband

Open:
Place

1Q P08003
2 P08001

Open: 50 secs
Place Armband

10 P14001
Open: 50 secs
Place Armband

109 P20004

29 P20006

3 P20007
Open: 50 secs
Place Armband

10 P16004

2Q P16001

30 P16011

4 @ P16005

50 P16017

6 Q P16003

70 P16002

P16012
P16014
P16006
P16007
P16019

QCutoff:

Call Name

Jax
Buster

QCutoff:

Call Name

Trixie

QCutoff:

Call Name

Trillian
Yogi Bear
Tiger

QCutoff:

Call Name

Loki
Cadence
Link
Ruthie
Quix
Turbo
Kyper
Benny
Nim
Dervish
Shelby
Slyder

42.50 pts

Friday, September 13, 2019
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Handler

L. Cummings

R. Ly

0.00 pts 14 inch

Handler

L. Abbott

43.35 pts 20 inch

Handler

K. Parkinson

B. Hasey
G. Day

42.78 pts 16 inch

Handler

T. LeClair

K. Parkinson

S. Murphy
R. Greene
D. Frazee

D. Blackman

B. Triol

S. Zajkowski

L. Greene
N. Watts

S. Johnson
T. Lovelis

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 11

Percent Qualified:

61.1%

8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time RC1 RC2 RC3
52.33 1+6 1+6 1+3
51.80 1+4 1+5 1+5

Judge: Scott Lovelis
Time RC1 RC2 RC3

No Time

Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time RC1 RC2 RC3
45.96 1+4 1+6 1+5
48.70 1+4 1+6 1+7
48.56 1+4 1+0 1+7

Judge: Scott Lovelis
Time RC1 RC2 RC3
42.48 1+4 1+6 1+7
51.94 1+4 1+6 1+5
41.17 1+5 1+7 1+5
44,95 1+4 1+6 1+7
48.00 1+4 1+6 1+7
57.62 1+4 1+6 1+6
47.27 1+4 1+6 1+5
43.97 1+4 1+0
No Time 1+4 1+6 1+7
33.66 1+4 1+6 1+2
21.15 1+4 1+6
No Time

RC4

1+4

RC4

RC4

1+5
1+5
1+5

RC4

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

RC5 RC6 Cls

27

RC5 RC6 Cls

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
20
14

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
21
27

Score

50
22

Score

Elim

Score

51
46
34

Score

53
51
47
46
46
45
44
39
33
26
12



Qualifier Cutoff: 31.54
Place Armband Call Name

Q 20004 Apache Moon
20007 Ziva
20006 Naju
20005 Yuli
20009 Ember

w N R

Qualifier Cutoff: 29.61
Place Armband Call Name

Q 24011 ShiBumi
24004 Sting
24005 Rush
24002 Max
24008 Cooper
24006 Tivo

W iR

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.13
Place Armband Call Name

Q 10002 Derringer
10003 Terra
10001 Roxy
10006 Dazzle

wWNn PR

Qualifier Cutoff: 29.87
Place Armband Call Name

1 Q 22006 Tux
2 Q 22023 Fizz
3Q 22003 Bo

4 Q 22025 Zing
5@ 22021 DJ

6 Q 22016 Kyla

22019 Sage

Friday, September 13, 2019

Team Jumpers

20 inch Judge:

Handler

. Duncan
Zajkowski
Watts
Greene
Lovelis

H 2 0nZ

24 inch Judge:

Handler

. Andrews
Charles
Duncan
Frazee
Siebel
Macklin

QOnxo3 xR

10 inch Judge:

Handler

Leggett
Lai
White
Keating

L H X R

22 inch Judge:

Handler

Rogers
Scannell
Bowers
Juhl

. Van Wormer
. Tetrick
Danver

G Z2 X000

Scott Lovelis

Time

27.43
30.14
26.95
No Time
33.36

TFlts

Scott Lovelis

Time

25.75
28.98
26.11
27.49
34.45
31.63

TFlts

Scott Lovelis

Time

26.20
30.46
31.97
35.14

TFlts

Scott Lovelis

Time

25.60
25.61
26.73
27.02
27.21
27.78
33.06

TFlts

O O O r o
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= O O O

SO OO OO oo
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SO O OO O OO0

= = O OO

(==l wiNelNo Mol

= O O O

SO OO OO CoCOo

Score

27.43
32.14
36.95
Elim
Elim

Score

25.75
30.98
31.11
32.49
34,45
48.63

Score

26.20
30.46
31.97
Elim

Score

25.60
25.61
26.73
27.02
27.21
27.78
33.06



22013 Sully S. Anger 29.85
22001 Wilson J. Arenson 38.05
22002 Now K. Krauter 31.20
22008 Shay S. Kennedy 35.14
22015 Kaelyn J. Hunt 31.63
22020 Abby J. Davis 28.58

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.65

16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts
10 16002 Flash C. Newman 27.74
16005 Brittan J. Cowger 43.86

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

30

10
33.3%

H P, NODMNO

O W oo oW

OO0 OO oo

[ =}

44.85
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

32.74
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 30.21
Place Armband Call Name

190 P14001

Trixie

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.89

Place

10 P20007
2Q P20004
3Q P20006

Armband Call Name

Tiger
Trillian
Yogi Bear

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.74
Place Armband Call Name

1 9 P08001
2 Q P08003

Buster
Jax

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.10

Place
10 P16002
20 P16014
3Q P16012
4 Q P16001
50 P16007
6 Q P16004
P16019
P16017
P16006
P16011
P16005
P16003

Armband Call Name

Kyper
Nim
Benny
Cadence
Shelby
Loki
Slyder
Quix
Dervish
Link
Ruthie
Turboc

Friday, September 13, 2019
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

14 inch Judge:
Handler

L. Abbott

20 inch Judge:
Handler

G. Day
K. Parkinson
B. Hasey

8 inch Judge:
Handler

R. Ly
L. Cummings

16 inch Judge:
Handler

. Triol

. Greene
Zajkowski
Parkinson
Johnson
LeClair

. Lovelis
Frazee

. Watts

. Murphy

R. Greene

D. Blackman

mMZuI3unxRn-w

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified:

66.7%

Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts

26.27

Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts

28.60
29.75
32.12

Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts

37.17
37.32

Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts

28.26
28.60
29.50
31.66
31.96
30.79
33.13
28.33
25.97
36.99
31.71
48.61
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Score

26.27

Score

28.60
31.75
32.12

Score

37.17
37.32

Score

28.26
28.60
29.50
31.66
31.96
32.79
33.13
33.33
35.97
36.99
40.71
48.61



Friday, September 13, 2019

All Judge: Scott Lovelis

Place

B> Ww N R

Total Number of Teams Showing:
Total Number of Teams Absent:
Total Number of Teams Withdrawn:
Total Number of Teams Not Scored:

Team Name

Team 3D

There Will Be Funn

Jim Basic says "Call Now!"
Ember / Sage / Tux

Kyla / Rush / Sully

Wil Get Mudi in a Flash

Herdy Girls Had a Little Lamb
Max / Yuli / Ziva

TAZ Voyagers

Apache Moon / Kaelyn / Shay

OO

Team Relay

Time

64.50
65.62
61.94
73.30
65.88
71.27
69.87
69.87
74.60
67.28
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SN WERE WD
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Score

71.50
75.62
78.94
80.30
80.88
81.27
81.87
81.87
84.60
237.28



Friday, September 13, 2019

Perf. Versatility Relay

All Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Team Name

Quix / Trixie

Painted Pups

For Fawkes Sake

Yes & No on the Hair Flip
Nim / Ruthie

Benny / Turbo

B W N =

You Got Us Off the Couch for Th...

Slyder / Tiger
Dervish / Jax

Total Number of Teams Showing:
Total Number of Teams Absent:
Total Number of Teams Withdrawn:
Total Number of Teams Not Scored:

[ 2 e B¥en IV}

Time

37.
44.
42.
44.
.24
42.
58.
20.
46.

44

68
83
24
86

56
55
86
30

w

QO FrOFrF O+ OO0

n

QO HNKEF PO
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O O O OO OO0 OO0

=
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W)

OO OO0 OO OO o

Score

42.68
44.83
49,24
49.86
51.24
52.56
65.55
170.86
196.30



